1/16/2023 ' CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reporis

Vehicle History Report #: 43748245

Emmﬂmlil* Report Date! January 16, 2023 } 07:48 AM EST

Report Status: Complete

1999 BMW M ROADSTER

Convertible | 6 Cylinders | Gas
WBSCK9339XLC89577 _
Country of Assembly: United States
Last Reported Odometer: 15,697 MI

- NO HEFORYED

JACTIDENTS:

No Accident/Damage Records Last Registered In:
Found Alberta (Normal)

No Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import Record Found

® This vehicle history report is based on information {https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and’

' available te CARFAX Canada as of January 16, 2023 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was
complete), CARFAX Canada draws on billlons of data records from thousands of sourcas across North America, and we recelve new
historical data records every day. There may be other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX
Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Repart, alohy with a vehicle
inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.

hitps://vhr.carfax.ca/?id=3GpZyEe7gZalird AgE3pKPZMub9XN0zG
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reporis

Vehicle History Report

Accident/Damage

' & There are no accidents/damage reported on this vehicle.

W Registration

£ This vehicle has been registered in the following lecations in Canada (listed oldest to newest):

* In the province of Ontarlo with Normal branding.
+ Inthe province of Alberta with Nermal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairabie, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

- - Service Records

DATE ODOMETER

SOURCE

DETAILS

2003 May 13

Service Facility

Vehicle serviced

¥

2011 May 20 15,475 MI

BMW of Palm Springs
Palm Springs, Californla, Unlted
States

Vehicle serviced
*  Recommended maintenance perférmed
Tire condition and pressure checked

2013 May 9 15,697 MI

L

B8MW of Palm Springs
Palm Springs, California, United
States

Vehicle serviced
+ Maintenance Inspection completed
Recemmended maintenance performed

e@) Open Recalls

% No safety recall informatlon available as of the date/time that this report was generated, For additional safety recall information and non-

safety related recall campaigns, please contact your local BMW Retaller.

Stolen Vehicle Check

l # This vehide is not actively declared stolen,

Detailed History

- DATE ODOMETER SOURCE

RECORD TYPE DETAILS

i

https:/ivhr.carfax.cal?id=3GpZyEe7gZalird AGE3pKPzMub9XN0zQ
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CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Reports

: * DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORD TYPE DETAILS
1959 Apr 30 Mator Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada Flrst Owner Reported
1999 Sep 27 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Ontarlo, Canada
2002 Sep 28 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada :
2003 May 13 Service Facility Service Record Vehicle serviced
2007 Mar 5 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed
: Alberta, Canada
2008 Mar 3 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registratlon Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada
2009 Mar 2 Motor Vehicle Dept, Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada
2010 Fek 25 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada
2010 0ct 29 Mator Vehicle Dept. - Canadlan Renewal Reglstration Issued or Renewed .
' Alberta, Canada
BES 2011 May 20 15,475 MI BMW of Falm Springs Service Record Vehicle serviced
: Palm Springs, California,
United States
2011 Nov 26 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadlan Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
: Alberta, Canada
2012 Mar7 Motor Vehicle Dapt, Canadian Renewai Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada :
2013 Feb 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada
BE= 2013 May 9 15,697 MI BMW of Palm Springs Service Record Vehicle serviced
Palm Springs, Californla,
United States
2014 Feb 11 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada
2014 5ep 12 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Repewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada
2021Jun 18 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Alberta, Canada

hitps:/ivhr.carfax.ca/?id=3CpZyEe7gZalird AGE3pKPzMub9XNOzQ
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Questions? We're here to help.

Vislt us at support.carfax.ca

CARFAX Canada No Reported Accldents™ Badge -

The CARFAX Canada No Reportad Atcldents™ badge Is based on the damage records andzor branding Information reported to CARFAX Canads, The badge fs avallable for parsonal vehicles that have only been registered ln Canada, and were not,
2t the tima this report was generated, declared stofen.

This vehicle hlstory repert is complled from multiple data sburces. It is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULE or Its sourée data providers to obtain complete lnformatlon an ahy one véhicle, For example, there may be other title, brands,
raglstratlens, declarations, actident Iformation, service records, recall Information, adometer readings or other information where discrepancles that apply to thls vehlcle are net reflected in this report, CARFAX Canada and its souice data
providers recelve data and infgrmation from external sources befleved to be reliable, but po responsibillty 1s assumed by CARFAX Canadla, Its sours data providers or its agents for any errors, Inaccuracies or omlssions, The reports are provided
strictly on an as-is whereds biasis, and CARFAX Canatla and lts source dala providers further expressly disclzim all warranties, express o implled, including any warrantes of imeliriess, accuracy, merchantability, merchantable quallty or fitness for
a partlcular purpose regarding this report or its contents. Nelther CARFAX Canada nor any of kts sotirce data providers shall be llable for any losses, expenses or damages In connection with any report or any Information contalned within a report,
including th accuracy thereof or any delay or faliure to provide a report or any Information. Other Information about the vehicle that js the subJect matter of this vehicle history raport, includirig prokilams, may ot have been reported o CARFAX
Canata, Use this repart as onz important tool, alang with a vehlcle Inspection and test drive, to make a hetter decislon about your next used car. By obtalning, reviswing sndfor using this vehicle history report, you agres to be bound by all of the
termis and condlitlons in CARFAX Canacla's Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canadi Enc User License Agreements as each may be amendad from thme to ime by CARFAX Canada. Conditions of Usw

© Copyright 2005 - 2023 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved. Eumﬂm@*

WESCK9339XLC89577
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